NIKESH TEJARI AAMBHORA

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

14:46 hrs.

1.00 14  10500.0079319A  10,500.0017  0.00LACHA   BRIDAL  12,500.00

1.00 15  3195.0085862A  3,195.0031  0.00SAREE  RAJDULARI  4,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

21.45

39844.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THIRTY-NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

1169.80  39843.70Total  48038.50